
        Tartumaa 2014.a.suvemängud

kergejõustik
Ülenurme, 29.mai 2014.a. 

N 100 m jooks

1. Reesika Adojaan 30.01.2001 Tartu vald 12,9 21

2. Kristel Luik 15.03.1993 Tartu vald 13,6 19

3. Gretlin Isoborn Raud 1996 Ülenurme 13,8 18

4. Liisa Kunz 28.12.1996 Tartu vald 14,7 17

5. Katre Uibo 1999 Tähtvere 15,0 16

6. Marianna Bogdanova 24.02.1983 Ülenurme 15,5 15

7. Ethel Uibo 2000 Tähtvere 17,6 14

NV I 100 m jooks

1. Anneli Kodasma 1970 Ülenurme 16,0 21

2. Siiri Pilt 1970 Tähtvere 18,0 19

3. Maila Kuus 1972 Tähtvere 18,5 18

4. Maila Lõo 1979 Tähtvere 19,4 17

NV II 100 m jooks

1. Ingrit Ernits 1965 Tähtvere 16,3 21

2. Tiiu Müürsepp 1955 Tartu vald 17,7 19

3. Leili Teeväli 1946 Tähtvere 23,9 18

M 100 m jooks

1. Carl Alekand 3.06.1996 Tartu vald 11,2 21

2. Sven Petraskov 1995 Tähtvere 11,8 19

3. Tarmo Veski 24.04.1997 Tartu Kalev 12,0 18

4. Andres Rosenstein 1998 Luunja 14,2 17

MV I 100 m jooks

1. Antti Nöps 1969 Tähtvere 13,4 21

2. Kaido Männi 22.05.1905 Tähtvere 13,7 19

3. Allar Padari 1968 Tähtvere 14,2 18

MV II 100 m jooks

1. Ülari Lukk 1961 Nõo vald 14,8 21

2. Ülo Luuka 1961 Tähtvere 15,0 19

3. Vello Vetto 1947 Tähtvere 16,5 18

N 800 m jooks

1. Elina Leis 1992 Tartu vald 2.28,5 21

2. Marilin Riives 26.04.2000 Tartu vald 2.39,5 19

3. Katre Uibo 1999 Tähtvere 3.07,2 18

4. Ethel Uibo 2000 Tähtvere 3.16,2 17

NV I 800 m jooks

1. Siiri Pilt 1970 Tähtvere 2.58,1 21

2. Maila Kuus 1972 Tähtvere 3.24,1 19

3. Aune Lõo 1979 Tähtvere 4.09,0 18

NV II 800 m jooks

1. Ingrit Ernits 1965 Tähtvere 3.18,9 21

2. Leili Teeväli 1946 Tähtvere 4.35,0 19



M 1500 m jooks

1. Karel Viigipuu 1986 Tartu vald 4.25,3 21

2. Jaanus Mäe 1987 Tähtvere 4.51,2 19

3. Kristo Tuvi 1995 Rõngu 4.53,2 18

4. Jan Petrtškov 1989 Tähtvere 4.55,2 17

5. Heigo-Elmar Vahesaar 1995 Tähtvere 4.58,0 16

6. Andres Rosenstein 1998 Luunja 5.15,3 15

MV I 1500 m jooks

1. Urmas Utar 1967 Ülenurme 4.41,9 21

2. Antti Nöps 1969 Tähtvere 5.14,0 19

3. Allar Padari 1968 Tähtvere 5.36,0 18

4. Villu Uibo 1966 Tähtvere 5.41,6 17

MV II 1500 m jooks

1. Heiki Mäesalu 1961 Elva 5.06,5 21

2. Andres Kübar 1959 Tartu vald 6.22,6 19

3. Ülo Luuka 1961 Tähtvere 6.32,3 18

N kaugushüpe

1. Reesika Adojaan 30.01.1991 Tartu vald 5.47 21

2. Margit Kalk 21.06.1999 Ülenurme 5.27 19

3. Katre Uibo 1999 Tähtvere 4.89 18

4. Ulla Tali 3.08.2000 Tartu vald 4.59 17

5. Marianna Bogdanova 24.02.1983 Ülenurme 4.55 16

6. Marin Lõo 1999 Tähtvere 4.29 15

7. Ethel Uibo 2000 Tähtvere 3.25 14

NV I kaugushüpe

1. Anneli Kodasma 1.02.1970 Ülenurme 4.12 21

2. Maila Kuus 1972 Tähtvere 3.26 19

3. Aune Lõo 1979 Tähtvere 2.82 18

NV II kaugushüpe

1. Ingrit Ernits 1965 Tähtvere 4.10 21

2. Rahek Kallau 1966 Tähtvere 3.69 19

3. Tiiu Müürsepp 1955 Tartu vald 3.33 18

M kaugushüpe

1. Tarmo Veski 24.04.1997 Tartu Kalev 5.89 21

2. Sven Petratškov 1995 Tähtvere 5.79 19

3. Heigo-Elmar Vahesaar 1995 Tähtvere 5.40 18

4. Ott-Erik Kalmus 5.11.1994 Ülenurme 5.05 17

5. Sander Kadastik 7.03.1995 Tähtvere 5.00 16

MV I kaugushüpe

1. Antti Nöps 1969 Tähtvere 4.87 21

2. Allar Padari 1968 Tähtvere 4.78 19

3. Kaido Männi 1969 Tähtvere 4.71 18

4. Villu Uibo 1966 Tähtvere 3.59 17

MV II kaugushüpe

1. Ülo Luuka 1961 Tähtvere 3.89 21

2. Ülari Lukk 1961 Nõo 3.64 19

N kuulitõuge 

1. Margit Kalk 1999 Ülenurme 9.87 21

2. Keily Muuga 7.07.1996 Tartu vald 9.78 19

3. Heidi Haga 2.03.1997 Tartu vald 9.38 18



4. Karmen Kalk 1985 Ülenurme 8.62 17

5. Marianna Bogdanova 24.02.1983 Ülenurme 8.58 16

6. Marin Lõo 1999 Tähtvere 5.93 15

NV I kuulitõuge 

1. Anneli Kodasma 1970 Ülenurme 7.98 21

2. Maila Kuus 1972 Tähtvere 6.06 19

NV II kuulitõuge 

1. Rahel Kallau 1966 Tähtvere 10.99 21

2. Mare Külv 15.05.1957 Rõngu 10.86 19

3. Maire Aruots 1968 Tähtvere 9.53 18

4. Niina Leppsoo 24.03.1944 Ülenurme 7.62 17

5. Erge Viiklaid 1968 Tähtvere 7.43 16

6. Anu Kotkas 1.04.1949 Ülenurme 7.22 15

7. Ingrit Ernits 1965 Tähtvere 6.25 14

M kuulitõuge 

1. Aigar Tillmann 14.01.1985 Elva 16.11 21

2. Priit Päkko 8.10.1984 Ülenurme 11.99 19

3. Silver Saks 5.01.1986 Ülenurme 11.66 18

4. Karl Kera 1995 Tähtvere 10.53 17

5. Sven Kera 1987 Tähtvere 10.38 16

6. Tauri Laurits 24.08.1996 Tartu vald 10.01 15

7. Silver Kroon 1980 Tähtvere 8.43 14

MV I kuulitõuge 

1. Anti Veermaa 12.02.1968 Ülenurme 13.77 21

2. Ain Viiding 1968 Ülenurme 10.91 19

3. Meelis Tambets 1965 Ülenurme 10.86 18

4. Kaido Männi 1969 Tähtvere 9.87 17

5. Janek Mõim 1972 Tähtvere 9.49 16

6. Kaarel Kollo 1965 Ülenurme 9.08 15

7. Allar Padari 1968 Tähtvere 8.57 14

8. Antti Nõps 1969 Tähtvere 8.43 13

9. Villu Uibo 1966 Tähtvere 6.42 12

MV II kuulitõuge 

1. Harry Mägi 1951 Rõngu 11.29 21

2. Mäidu Roosipuu 1962 Tartu vald 11.16 19

3. Igor Astmäe 1953 Tähtvere 10.93 18

4. Tarmo Kera 1962 Tähtvere 10.48 17

5. Üllari Lukk 1961 Nõo 10.28 16

6. Vello Vetto 10.03.1947 Tähtvere 8.82 15

N kettaheide

1. Keily Muuga 7.07.1996 Tartu vald 33.80 21

2. Margit Kalk 1999 Ülenurme 32.18 19

3. Heidi Haga 2.03.1997 Tartu vald 28.53 18

4. Karmen Kalk 1985 Ülenurme 26.86 17

5. Marianna Bogdanova 24.02.1983 Ülenurme 19.79 16

NV I kettaheide

1. Anneli Kodasma 2.01.1970 Ülenurme 24.35 21

2. Maila Kuus 1972 Tähtvere 14.89 19

NV II kettaheide

1. Mare Külv 15.05.1957 Rõngu 36.75 21

2. Rahel Kallau 1966 Tähtvere 26.55 19



3. Maire Aruots 1968 Tähtvere 24.23 18

4. Niina Leppsoo 1944 Ülenurme 18.14 17

5. Anu Kotkas 1.04.1949 Ülenurme 16.31 16

M kettaheide

1. Priit Päkko 8.10.1984 Ülenurme 40.03 21

2. Sven Kera 1987 Tähtvere 39.00 19

3. Aigar Tillmann 1985 Elva 35.89 18

4. Silver Kroon 1980 Tähtvere 18.84 17

MV I kettaheide

1. Anti Veermaa 12.02.1968 Ülenurme 40.33 21

2. Toomas Kivend 7.04.1968 Ülenurme 36.51 19

3. Meelis Tambets 1965 Ülenurme 27.92 18

4. Kaarel Kollo 1965 Ülenurme 25.94 17

5. Janek Mõim 1972 Tähtvere 24.80 16

6. Kaido Männi 1969 Tähtvere 24.60 15

7. Ain Viiding 1968 Ülenurme 20.35 14

MV II kettaheide

1. Mäidu Roosipuu 16.03.1962 Tartu vald 38.04 21

2. Harry Mägi 1951 Rõngu 33.53 19

3. Ain Roost 1958 Ülenurme 30.29 18

4. Igor Astmäe 1953 Tähtvere 29.05 17

5. Ülari Lukk 1961 Nõo 28.95 16

6. Tarmo Kera 1962 Tähtvere 28.31 15

7. Vello Vetto 10.03.1947 Tartu vald 25.29 14

8. Ülo Luuka 1961 Tähtvere 23.68 13

N odavise

1. Margit Kalk 1999 Ülenurme 38.64 21

2. Karmen Kalk 1985 Ülenurme 30.69 19

3. Heidi Haga 2.03.1997 Tartu vald 30.27 18

4. Keily Muuga 7.07.1996 Tartu vald 29.68 17

5. Marin Lõo 1999 Tähtvere 23.61

NV I odavise

1. Anneli Kodasma 2.01.1970 Ülenurme 20.68 21

NV II odavise

1. Silja Lõhmus 1962 Tartu vald 25.87 21

2. Mare Külv 15.05.1957 Rõngu 25.41 19

3. Maire Aruots 1968 Tähtvere 25.00 18

4. Rahel Kallau 1966 Tähtvere 21.58 17

5. Erge Viiklaid 1968 Tähtvere 19.23 16

6. Niina Leppsoo 24.03.1944 Ülenurme 16.21 15

7. Anu Kotkas 1.04.1949 Ülenurme 13.31 14

M odavise

1. Ergo Tamm 31.01.1992 Elva 54.20 21

2. Jaan Sõrra 13.02.1993 Rõngu 53.73 19

3. Martin Lööndre 10.04.1994 Rõngu 49.16 18

4. Silver Saks 1986 Ülenurme 41.79 17

5. Tauri Laurits 24.08.1996 Tartu vald 41.15 16

6. Sven Kera 1987 Tähtvere 39.00 15

7. Heigo-Elmar Vahesaar 1995 Tähtvere 35.68 14

8. Silver Kroon 1980 Tähtvere 33.88 13

9. Karl Kera 1995 Tähtvere 23.39 12



MV I odavise

1. Anti Veermaa 12.02.1968 Ülenurme 49.67 21

2. Kaarel Kollo 1965 Ülenurme 39.19 19

3. Kaido Männi 1969 Tähtvere 38.54 18

4. Janek Mõim 1972 Tähtvere 36.96 17

5. Antti Nöps 1969 Tähtvere 29.17 16

6. Meelis Tambets 1965 Ülenurme 28.30 15

MV II odavise

1. Mäidu Roosipuu 16.03.1962 Tartu vald 34.46 21

2. Tarmo Kera 1962 Tähtvere 31.49 19

3. Ain Roost 1958 Ülenurme 30.14 18

4. Igor Astmäe 1953 Tähtvere 29.62 17

5. Ülari Lukk 1961 Nõo 27.50 16

Võistkondlik paremusjärjestus

I Ülenurme vald 403

II Tähtvere vald 396

III Tartu vald 393

4. Rõngu vald 154

5. Nõo vald 88

6. Elva linn 81

7. Tartu linn 39

8. Luunja vald 32


